
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 26.06.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 

Sea

t 

1 2 S BARIK 
27047/20

24 
20.03.2024 CRLMC/36/2020 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 42 P K JENA 
36702/20

24 
22.04.2024 

WP(C)/21707/201

6 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 19 P K MISHRA 
39414/20

24 
29.04.2024 WP(C)/866/2018 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

4 72 H K PANDA 
42529/20

24 
07.05.2024 CRLREV/795/2014 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

5 0 
SANJAY 

KUMAR PANDA 

43613/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/35563/202

0 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

6 16 B K HATI 
44462/20

24 
13.05.2024 

ABLAPL/12713/20

22 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

7 3 
AMULYA 

MOHANTY 

44736/20

24 
14.05.2024 CRLA/181/2011 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

8 0 

BINAYAK 

PRASAD 

MOHANTY 

48471/20

24 
21.05.2024 MACA/1232/2014 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

9 21 A.K MISHRA 
48701/20

24 
22.05.2024 CONTC/2590/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

10 3 M.ROUT 
48824/20

24 
22.05.2024 CRLMP/786/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

11 98 L PATRA 
49443/20

24 
23.05.2024 JCRLA/71/2019 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

12 6 R.BARIK 49470/20 23.05.2024 WP(C)/9482/2018 GENERA
 

(Sea



24 L t 

No-) 

13 31 
B K 

TRIPATHY 

49484/20

24 
23.05.2024 WP(C)/612/2016 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

14 2 R. K. BARIK 
50545/20

24 
30.05.2024 

ABLAPL/9438/201

5 

GENERA

L 
BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15 2 R. K. BARIK 
50546/20

24 
30.05.2024 

ABLAPL/9437/201

5 

GENERA

L 
BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

16 4 S.MISHRA 
51132/20

24 
06.06.2024 

WP(C)/19780/202

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

17 5 
GIRISH KU. 

SUNDARAY 

51794/20

24 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/14053/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

18 13 
MAHWSWARI 

JATI 

51844/20

24 
19.06.2024 CRLREV/21/2007 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

19 5 P.K DAS 
52221/20

24 
20.06.2024 

WP(C)/12905/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

20 41 
DASARATH 

JENA 

52308/20

24 
20.06.2024 WP(C)/549/2011 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

21 4 G.CHAITANYA 
52438/20

24 
21.06.2024 WP(C)/2657/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

22 3 

SURESH 

KUMAR 

SUNDURA 

52494/20

24 
21.06.2024 CRLA/252/2014 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

23 5 D. PRADHAN 
52581/20

24 
21.06.2024 RVWPET/68/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

24 3 

RASHMI 

RANJAN 

MISHRA 

52595/20

24 
21.06.2024 

ABLAPL/6022/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

25 3 B.K SAHOO 
52663/20

24 
21.06.2024 

WPC(OAC)/2294/2

017 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 



No-

1) 

26 6 N.K ROUT 
52708/20

24 
21.06.2024 

WP(C)/30131/202

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

27 4 M DALAI 
52794/20

24 
24.06.2024 

ABLAPL/6150/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

28 3 L MOHANTY 
52980/20

24 
24.06.2024 WP(C)/6217/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

29 4 P K SWAIN 
52983/20

24 
24.06.2024 

WP(C)/14754/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

30 4 P.K. RATH 
53007/20

24 
24.06.2024 

WP(C)/11242/201

6 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

31 3 S MUKHARJEE 
53031/20

24 
24.06.2024 CRLMC/2269/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

32 0 MANAS PATI 
53098/20

24 
24.06.2024 

WP(C)/14075/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

33 4 
SUMIT 

SATAPATHY 

53132/20

24 
24.06.2024 

WP(C)/14231/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

34 4 M.A.ALI 
53183/20

24 
24.06.2024 BLAPL/6045/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

35 4 B.BEHERA 
53305/20

24 
24.06.2024 

WP(C)/19361/201

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

36 7 M BEHERA 
53322/20

24 
24.06.2024 RVWPET/253/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

37 19 J DEHURY 
53343/20

24 
24.06.2024 MACA/635/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

38 20 J DEHURY 53350/20 24.06.2024 MACA/636/2016 C.O. 
 

(Sea



24 t 

No-

1) 

39 20 J DEHURY 
53352/20

24 
24.06.2024 MACA/698/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

40 19 J DEHURY 
53354/20

24 
24.06.2024 MACA/699/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

41 5 
PRADEEP KU 

RATH 

53393/20

24 
24.06.2024 

WP(C)/14458/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

42 4 N. C. SINHA 
53400/20

24 
24.06.2024 BLAPL/2351/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

43 117 R K BASIK 
53443/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/17442/202

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

44 3 A.PANDA 
53456/20

24 
25.06.2024 CRLMC/2174/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

45 4 
M/S.KEDAR 

CH.SARANGI 

53464/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/15951/201

9 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

46 4 S. BARIK 
53468/20

24 
25.06.2024 JCRLA/48/2017 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

47 6 B SWAIN 
53473/20

24 
25.06.2024 CMP/337/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

48 4 R. NAYAK 
53474/20

24 
25.06.2024 CRLREV/225/2017 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L 

REVISIO

N 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

49 8 G SUNDARA 
53475/20

24 
25.06.2024 CMP/1306/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

50 3 H K MOHANTA 
53479/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/8868/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 



51 4 
G.K. 

SUNDARAY 

53485/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/11293/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

52 4 
P.K. 

MOHANTY 

53508/20

24 
25.06.2024 MATA/129/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

53 4 S.K. SAHU 
53518/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/5840/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

54 4 
JYOTI 

RANJAN KAR 

53519/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/5840/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

55 8 
PRAKASH 

KUMAR JENA 

53523/20

24 
25.06.2024 BLAPL/1801/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

56 0 
HAREKRUSHNA 

DASH 

53531/20

24 
25.06.2024 

ABLAPL/6164/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

57 4 
BIKRAM 

BEHERA 

53532/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/13063/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

58 4 B P TANGA 
53533/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/10440/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

59 46 
SHAKTI 

PRASAD KAR 

53536/20

24 
25.06.2024 RPFAM/149/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

60 0 
RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 

53538/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/23150/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

61 0 
RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 

53539/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/13524/201

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

62 0 

RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN 

ROUT 

53552/20

24 
25.06.2024 

ABLAPL/6189/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

63 0 
PRASANTA 

KUMAR PATRI 

53554/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/9837/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-



2) 

64 6 S.K. NANDA 
53555/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/4420/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

65 0 
PRASANTA 

KUMAR PATRI 

53556/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/9833/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

66 5 P N NAYAK 
53559/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14689/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

67 3 
A.CH. 

BEHERA 

53561/20

24 
25.06.2024 CRLMC/1860/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

68 3 N. SAHOO 
53562/20

24 
25.06.2024 CRLMC/1609/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

69 3 C.R. NAYAK 
53564/20

24 
25.06.2024 CRLREV/368/2013 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

70 4 
P. K. 

ROUTRAY 

53569/20

24 
25.06.2024 WA/2875/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

71 5 U. CHHOTRAY 
53576/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14723/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

72 0 
GOPINATH 

PANDA 

53577/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/2352/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

73 3 T.K. NAYAK 
53581/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14735/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

74 0 

BIRANCHI 

NARAYAN 

MAHAPATRA 

53583/20

24 
25.06.2024 

BLAPL/11975/202

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

75 0 

BIRANCHI 

NARAYAN 

MAHAPATRA 

53586/20

24 
25.06.2024 

BLAPL/11975/202

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

76 4 B. SAMAL 
53587/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14638/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

2) 

77 4 B. SAMAL 
53588/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14649/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

78 5 M.R. NAYAK 
53589/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14595/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

79 2 DR.P CHULL 
53590/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/2931/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

80 4 S K RATH 
53592/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14650/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

81 4 B. SAMAL 
53595/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14654/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

82 4 B. SAMAL 
53596/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14664/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

83 4 
BIKRAM 

SAMAL 

53597/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14660/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

84 4 B. SAMAL 
53598/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14657/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

85 3 DR.P CHULL 
53599/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/3230/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

86 6 TN CHAUDHRY 
53612/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/18260/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

87 3 S K RATH 
53614/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/4471/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

88 3 A NANDA 
53618/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/10320/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

89 3 DR.PURUSOTT 53621/20 25.06.2024 WP(C)/15701/202 C.O. 
 

(Sea



AM CHULI 24 2 t 

No-

6) 

90 3 
PRADEEP 

BEHERA 

53622/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/13307/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

91 3 B.K. PANDA 
53623/20

24 
25.06.2024 CMAPL/747/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

92 4 M R ROUTRAY 
53624/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/10568/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

93 4 S K DWIVEDY 
53625/20

24 
25.06.2024 CRLMC/1937/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

94 2 K.N. SAHOO 
53628/20

24 
25.06.2024 SA/115/1999 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

95 3 PK DAS 
53636/20

24 
25.06.2024 BLAPL/1506/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

96 2 B. SAMAL 
53638/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WPC(OA)/515/201

7 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

97 4 B K BEHERA 
53643/20

24 
25.06.2024 CRLMC/2257/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

98 3 P K MISHRA 
53649/20

24 
25.06.2024 CRLMC/2058/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

99 5 
MANORANJAN 

NAYAK 

53654/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14569/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

0 
5 

MANORANJAN 

NAYAK 

53655/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/14598/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

1 
4 P C DAS 

53657/20

24 
25.06.2024 CRLMC/2262/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 



10

2 
3 M R DASH 

53659/20

24 
25.06.2024 

ABLAPL/12469/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

3 
4 N SAHOO 

53662/20

24 
25.06.2024 

ABLAPL/13979/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

4 
3 M R ROUTRAY 

53665/20

24 
25.06.2024 

ABLAPL/7078/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

5 
4 U KUMA 

53669/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/13756/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

6 
4 R. SAHU 

53670/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/15062/201

6 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

7 
3 S. PANI 

53673/20

24 
25.06.2024 CMAPL/494/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

8 
5 P K DAS 

53674/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/12898/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

9 
3 A.K. BARIK 

53680/20

24 
25.06.2024 MACA/606/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

0 
4 

SOM SEKHAR 

RATH 

53683/20

24 
25.06.2024 WA/770/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

1 
4 

SOM SEKHAR 

RATH 

53685/20

24 
25.06.2024 WA/770/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

2 
4 M R SAHOO 

53687/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/13286/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

3 
3 S B UDGATA 

53688/20

24 
25.06.2024 CONTC/2957/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

4 
3 

P C 

CHINCHARI 

53693/20

24 
25.06.2024 MACA/764/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



6) 

11

5 
4 

ABINASH 

SUNDARAY 

53695/20

24 
25.06.2024 CONTC/1216/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

6 
5 R K NAIK 

53704/20

24 
25.06.2024 CRLREV/252/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

7 
5 A PATTNAIK 

53707/20

24 
25.06.2024 CRLMC/5440/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

8 
0 

THEEDA 

GOPINATH 

MURTY 

53718/20

24 
25.06.2024 ABLAPL/365/2024 

GENERA

L 
BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

9 
3 J. SAHOO 

53720/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/11181/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

0 
4 P.CH. DAS 

53722/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/10659/201

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

1 
3 P. BEHERA 

53724/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/9170/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

2 
3 R.C ROUT 

53726/20

24 
25.06.2024 

ABLAPL/16292/20

16 

GENERA

L 
BAIL-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

12

3 
4 J. BEHERA 

53727/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/12122/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Sea

t 

No-

35) 

12

4 
3 D.K. JENA 

53729/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/13256/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

45) 

12

5 
3 B BEHERA 

53742/20

24 
25.06.2024 FAO/236/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

45) 

12

6 
3 R.CH. ROUT 

53768/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/2495/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

45) 

12

7 
4 

P.CH. 

MOHANTY 

53772/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/23174/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(Sea

t 



(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

3) 

No-

122) 

12

8 
4 

G.K. 
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